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1

1134-3090-01
1134-2877-02
1134-3224-01
1134-3225-01
1134-3221-01
9747-0831-02
1134-3651-01

Fuel tank

Fuel tank cap
Fuel shut-off valve
Grommet

Fuel tank support
Lock nut

Engine pulley

9997-1450-16 Puller-belt pulley
1134-3141-01 Clutch lever
1134-3144-01 Plastic spacer
9849-8013-16 Screw
1134-0240-00 Shoulder screw
1134-3147-01 Plastic washer
9699-0056-02 Flat washer

0 9739-0831-22 Nut

Tillbehdr/Accessory

1134-9027-01
9739-1031-22
1134-9013-01
1134-1578-01
1134-2086-01
9997-0830-16
1134-3157-01
1134-3154-01
9997-0815-02
9699-0090-02
1134-3182-01
9600-0050-00
9650-0016-04
1134-3106-01
9898-0820-16
1111-0062-01
1111-0040-02
9694-0001-00
1134-1597-09
1134-3240-01
1134-3112-02
1134-3193-01
1134-1565-01

1134-3160-01
9675-0012-02
1134-3109-01
9987-5016-16
9699-0060-02
1134-3169-01
1134-0269-00
1111-0158-00
1134-3047-01
4231-0013-00
1134-3146-01
9599-0067-02
9598-0002-02
1134-3178-01
1134-3179-01
1134-3180-01
9997-0520-16
9747-0531-02
9987-5338-12

Tension roller
Nut

V-belt

Spring

Belt stirrup
Screw
Transaxle assy
Spacer tube
Screw

Flat washer
Belt pulley i
Key NG
Lock ring N
Pedal bracket (CA)
Screw —
Control lever ((//
Control knob N
Washer oy
Gas wire
Wire clamp
Gear shifter
Lever handle
Spacer

=9585-0057-00

Peerless 915-011D

9997-0845-12 Screw

Gear shifter plate
Locking washer
Gear shifter lever
Screw

Flat washer
Brake/clutch pedal
Pedal rubber
Bushing

Spacer

Spring

Control rod

Cotter pin

Pin lock

Plastic housing
Parking brake lever
Compression spring
Screw

Nut

Screw

9842-0001-16 Screw
1134-3206-01 Muffler deflector
1134-3113-02 Spacer
9988-3625-16 Screw

1 9600-0250-00 Key
1134-3282-01 Starter rope holder
9997-0840-16 Screw

1 1134-2212-01 Oil drain pipe assy



Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: GARDEN ENGINE TRANSMISSION

Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
2321 2326 2328

66 1 1 1134-0995-01 .Plug

67 1 1 9404-0020-00 .O-ring

68 11 1134-0997-01 .Fibre gasket

69 1 1134-2483-02 Oil drain pipe

70 1 1134-0995-02 .Plug

71 1 1134-0997-02 .Fibre gasket

72 1 9404-0022-00 .O-ring

732 2 2 1134-3171-01 Rim

742 2 2 9545-0118-00 Tyre 15 X 6.00-6

T4A 9545-0210-00 Inner tube Reservdel/spare par

7% 2 2 2 9545-0500-00 Valve

762 2 2 1134-3170-01 Bolt

771 1 1 1134-3200-01 Shift rod

78 1 1134-0149-00 Spacer

801 1 1 9997-0855-12 Screw

82 1 1134-2975-04 Fuel line

83 2 1134-3499-01 Hose clamp



